Academic Program Name
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
863
3457
2995
6561
1402
3295
3173
7860
2063
5117
61
410
3667
7778
1258
3436
432
1397
2603
6390
298
1295
1040
3631
2664
6209
486
1611

Closing Rank
1965
4326
3472
7371
2017
4628
4647
8335
2678
6482
132
538
4562
8477
1604
4211
731
2303
3035
7187
631
2000
1378
4202
3503
7080
714
1999




