Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	863	1965
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3457	4326
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2995	3472
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6561	7371
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1402	2017
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3295	4628
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3173	4647
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7860	8335
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2063	2678
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5117	6482
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	61	132
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	410	538
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3667	4562
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7778	8477
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1258	1604
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3436	4211
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	432	731
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1397	2303
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2603	3035
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6390	7187
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	298	631
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1295	2000
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1040	1378
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3631	4202
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2664	3503
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6209	7080
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	486	714
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1611	1999